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10978
10302
11791
10452
8462

12720
10097
11203
11310
11560
8473

12457
10145
12449
12458
8050

11754
12058
12145
11563
9725

10792
11115
11048
12370
10174

Segler

Andre Scholz

Erik Odin Bitter
Jolanda Lene Muller
Line Thielemann
Johannes Markert
Anton Wolff
Dominik Eichler
Kolja Kockot
Florian Stindt
Lukas Sturm
Alexander Martinec
Kevin Schock
Moritz Steffen
Josef Claus

Paul Bothe

Ole Nartschick
Justin Szillat
Dominik Mros
Erik Zilius

Carolin Eggert
Jason Tiedt
Daniel Fassbinder
Sofie Schone
Paul Hennes Arp
Antje Ahlhorn
Moritz Leinker

Ergebnis: Optimist B

JG
99
99
99
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97
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00
96
97
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99
00
01
96
97
96
98

99
00
95
97

7. Plauer Opti-Cup

29.-30.05.2010

Club
RSVM
RSVM
GYC
SYC

RSC92
SVHV
SVTH
RSVM
SCR
ROYC
SVEGS
GYC
SYC
SVEGS

SCR
RSC92
SCR
SGS'85
SSV VON
ASVG
SSV VON
WSC 1925
YCW 61
ASVG

DSVNr
MV007
MV007
MV026
MV004

MV055
MV009
MV053
MV007
MVO047
MV003
MV015
MV026
MV004
MV015

MV047
MV055
MV047
SH156
MV008
MV029
MV008
MV002
MV012
MV029

1.Wettf
Pl Pkt
10 10,0
1 1,0
9 9,0
8 8,0
2 2,0
16 16,0
11 11,0
21 21,0
5 5,0
6 6,0
26 26,0
23 23,0
3 3,0
14 14,0
17 17,0
25 25,0
13 13,0
24 24,0
4 4,0
33 33,0
18 18,0
61 61,0
20 20,0
31 31,0
35 35,0
7 7,0

2.Wettf

Pl Pkt
1 1,0
10 10,0
6 6,0
5 5,0
17 17,0
3 3,0
15 15,0
8 8,0
28 28,0
25 25,0
12 12,0
14 14,0
41 41,0
22 22,0
16 16,0
23 23,0
32 32,0
13 13,0
34 34,0
19 19,0
7 7,0

4,0
30 30,0
11 11,0
9 9,0
33 33,0

3.Wettf
Pl Pkt
2 2,0
3 3,0
1 1,0
10 10,0
8 8,0
11 11,0
6 6,0
4 4,0
5 5,0
13 13,0
7 7,0
14 14,0
12 12,0
21 21,0
25 25,0
15 15,0
20 20,0
29 29,0
30 30,0
19 19,0
47 47,0
9 9,0
24 24,0
33 33,0
34 34,0
42 42,0

Ges Pk
13,0
14,0
16,0
23,0
27,0
30,0
32,0
33,0
38,0
44,0
45,0
51,0
56,0
57,0
58,0
63,0
65,0
66,0
68,0
71,0
72,0
74,0
74,0
75,0
78,0
82,0



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

10172
12525
9726
9981
11263
9486
9310
9763
12719
12239
10422
9724
12103
12434
8723
12396
9309
12375
12146
1064
8715
8307
10033
10156
1048
10398
11780
10315
12448
352
9576
10964

Axel Jantz

Lennart Kul3

Henrik Wollboldt

Kay Justus Kornatzki
Job Winkel

Jim Tonat

Marcus Rickert
Malte Bruns

Kristian Martinec
Arne Conrad

Arend Brugmans
Tom Naujox

Lea Deirowski
Johannes Kandler
Roko Berthold-Mohr
Thomas-Mickel Schneider
Hannah Emilia Knéspel
Joshua Bothe
Charlotte Wolff
Karina Winter
Emmilie Siewert
Tran Winh

Willi Béhmer

Marie Kitzerow
Thorben Witt
Alexander Thiesen
Alban Romanus
Annalisa Tast

Moritz Brandt

Georg Gebel

Ole Grube

Florian Lange
Lars-Henrik Diecksen

98
99
96
98
01
98
98
98
97
98
99
00
00
00
02
98
00
99
99
99
97
96
98
98
99
98
98
00
02
97
99
99
98

SYC

WSC 1925
RSC92
SSV VON
SYC

SCR

SYC

RSC92
RSC92
ZSK

SSV VON
SSV VON
YCW 61

YCW
SSV VON
ASVG
RSC92
SCR
YCW 61
RSVM
SSH

SSH

WSC 1925
SVEGS
RSVM
SCD
RSC92
WVW
MYCR
WVW

MV004
MV002
MV055
MV008
MV004
MV047
MV004

MV055
MV055
NO39

MV008
MV008
MV012
MV083
MV044
MV008
MV029
MV055
MV047
MV012
MVO007
MV001

MVO001
MV002
MV015
MVO007
NO61

MV055
BR0O12
MV020
BRO012

27
12
42
44
19
45
49
29
28
30
39
22
40
38
66
37
53
51

DNF
36
41
43

DNF
48
58
55
52
69
50
54

DNF
47
57

27,0
12,0
42,0
44,0
19,0
45,0
49,0
29,0
28,0
30,0
39,0
22,0
40,0
38,0
66,0
37,0
53,0
51,0
94,0
36,0
41,0
43,0
94,0
48,0
58,0
55,0
52,0
69,0
50,0
54,0
94,0
47,0
57,0

21
39
24
18
29
40
35
26
45
27
36
48
46
52
44
62
43
31
20
53
56
51
38
65
54
37
60
73
47
49

57
55

21,0
39,0
24,0
18,0
29,0
40,0
35,0
26,0
45,0
27,0
36,0
48,0
46,0
52,0
44,0
62,0
43,0
31,0
20,0
53,0
56,0
51,0
38,0
65,0
54,0
37,0
60,0
73,0
47,0
49,0
2,0
57,0
55,0

36
37
23
28
45
16
18
51
35
55
40
54
43
44
27
38
41
57
26
52
50
53
17
39
46
68
48
22
67
63
71
70
62

36,0
37,0
23,0
28,0
45,0
16,0
18,0
51,0
35,0
55,0
40,0
54,0
43,0
44,0
27,0
38,0
41,0
57,0
26,0
52,0
50,0
53,0
17,0
39,0
46,0
68,0
48,0
22,0
67,0
63,0
71,0
70,0
62,0

84,0

88,0

89,0

90,0

93,0

101,0
102,0
106,0
108,0
112,0
115,0
124,0
129,0
134,0
137,0
137,0
137,0
139,0
140,0
141,0
147,0
147,0
149,0
152,0
158,0
160,0
160,0
164,0
164,0
166,0
167,0
174,0
174,0



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
91

9556
12158
10552
9759
10602
1581

9695
10682
11587
1974
9255
7929
10811
10322
2515
8763
7925
8896
8612
12530
957
12660
9600
12454
10829
10718
2513
8610
506
10122
7705
9489

Insa Przybyl

Julius Ouart

Katja Jesberger
Ole Winkler

Pia Sophie Steinweg
Hannes Mellendorf
Johann Bubritzki
Jan Schelhaas
Ansgar Pahl

Till Mattes Kleist
Fietje Blumenthal
Sophie Charlyn Brandt
Kristin Schroder
Jonas Richter
Laurice Croplin
Luca Mauke

Joris Michael Bogun
Niclas Grapentin
Enno Virgens
Thore Seefried
Lasse Groger
Alessandra Mundt
Leo Graumann
Mic Berthold-Mohr
Jannes Miller
Quinn Eschenbach
Odin Witt

Luisa Eichhorn
Arvid Muller

Jan Fiebig

Lenart Diecksen
Lucas Grapentin
Max Timler

00
02
00
99
98
00
99
98
99
99
02
00
01
99
00
98
00
02
01
99
99
00
99
04
01
97
00
98
02
98
00
99
01

SSV VON
RSVM
SGE

YCW 61
PWV
YCW 61
WSC 1925
SSV VON
WVW
WSC 1925
ROYC
LSV

SSV 1894
SSVET
PWV

SVTH
SVAG
SYC
MYCR
YCW 61
SSV 1894
RSC92

SCR
SCP
SSH

GYC
MYCR
WVW
SVAG
SVAG

MV008
MVO007
BA040
MV012
MVO068
MV012
MV002
MV008
BR0O12
MV002
MV003
SH036
MV008
MV073
MVO068

MV053
MV042
MVO004
MV020
MV012
MV008
MV055
MV083
MVvO047
BGO012
MV001

MV026
MV020
BRO0O12
MV042
MV042

46
67
DNF
34
60
56
62
65
DNF
15
DNF
DNF
68
32
64
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
59
DNF
DNF
63
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

46,0
67,0
94,0
34,0
60,0
56,0
62,0
65,0
94,0
15,0
94,0
94,0
68,0
32,0
64,0
94,0
94,0
94,0
94,0
94,0
94,0
94,0
59,0
94,0
94,0
63,0
94,0
94,0
94,0
94,0
94,0
94,0
94,0

71
50
59

BFD
61
67
74
58
42

DNF
81
64
68

DNF
78
66
72
63

DNS
69
76
70

DNF
77
80

DNF
75
79
82

DNF
83

DNF

DNF

71,0
50,0
59,0
94,0
61,0
67,0
74,0
58,0
42,0
94,0
81,0
64,0
68,0
94,0
78,0
66,0
72,0
63,0
94,0
69,0
76,0
70,0
94,0
77,0
80,0
94,0
75,0
79,0
82,0
94,0
83,0
94,0
94,0

59
61
32
58
66
72
60
75
64
DNF
31
56
83
DNF
79
69
65
78
49
80
73
82
DNF
77
76
DNF
85
84
81
74
DNF
DNF
DNF

59,0
61,0
32,0
58,0
66,0
72,0
60,0
75,0
64,0
94,0
31,0
56,0
83,0
94,0
79,0
69,0
65,0
78,0
49,0
80,0
73,0
82,0
94,0
77,0
76,0
94,0
85,0
84,0
81,0
74,0
94,0
94,0
94,0

176,0
178,0
185,0
186,0
187,0
195,0
196,0
198,0
200,0
203,0
206,0
2140
219,0
220,0
2210
229,0
231,0
235,0
237,0
243,0
243,0
246,0
247,0
248,0
250,0
251,0
254,0
257,0
257,0
262,0
2710
282,0
282,0



91 9836 Marvin Larschow 98 WVW BRO0O12 DNF 94,0 DNF 94,0 DNF 94,0 282,0



